STDX Series Slide DIP Switch
Features Applications
■ Setting (+, 0, -) function: 3n codes ■ Digital security programming
■ Double contacts ■ Remote controls
■ Low contact resistance ■ PC interface boards
■ High reliability
■ Self-clean on contact area
Electrical Characteristics

STDX-4 4 14.14 (.557) 7.62 (.300)
STD Series Dimensions
How to Order
STD  X  -  10  -  X
Model
Actuator
X = Raised
Height
4 = 4 Positions
8 = 8 Positions
9 = 9 Positions
10 = 10 Positions
Seal
X = Standard (Not Sealed)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
COPYRIGHT© 1999, BOURNS, INC. LITHO IN U.S.A. CP 11/99 10K/W9012
Asia-Pacific:
TEL +886- (0)2 25624117
FAX +886- (0)2 25624116
Europe:
TEL +41-41 7685555
FAX +41-41 7685510
North America:
TEL +1- (1)909 781-5500
FAX +1- (1)909 781-5700